

Screen Printed Bags

Screen Printed Heavy Cotton (natural) Bags

Prices based on Heavy Cotton Calico (natural) standard bags, 200gsm, finished with std short Natural Handles with a placement print design.

			Set Up & Fil	m Charge			
	50	100	250	500	1,000		
1 colour	£3.83	£3.72	£3.51	£3.46	£3.41	Under 1,000 bags	£32 per colour
2 colours	£4.83	£4.22	£3.71	£3.56	£3.49		
3 colours	£5.83	£4.72	£3.91	£3.66	£3.57	Over 1,000	Free of
4 colours	£6.83	£5.22	£4 .11	£3.76	£3.65	bags	charge

High Ink Coverage add 20p per cushion cover | Long Handles (shoulder length) 17p per bag | Coloured Handles 10p per bag Heavy Duty Handles price on request

Standard Care Labels 7p per bag | Customer Supplied Labels (sewn into hem, provided by customer) 7p per bag

Screen Printed Heavy Cotton (natural) Gusset Bags

Prices based on Heavy Cotton Calico (natural) standard bags, 200gsm, finished with std short Natural Handles with a placement print design.

			Set Up & Film Charge				
	50	100	250	500	1,000	Under 1,000 bags	£32 per colour
1 colour	£5.03	£4.92	£4.7 1	£4.66	£4.6 1	Over 1,000 bags	Free of charge

For each additional print colour please add per bag

	50	100	250	500	1,000	
1 colour	£1.00	£0.50	£0.20	£0.10	£0.08	

High Ink Coverage add 20p per cushion cover | Long Handles (shoulder length) 17p per bag | Coloured Handles 10p per bag Heavy Duty Handles price on request

Standard Care Labels 7p per bag | Customer Supplied Labels (sewn into hem, provided by customer) 7p per bag

All prices quoted in this price list are excluding VAT. Screen prices are per design based on average ink coverage. Digital and screen prices are based on print ready artwork. For larger order quantities please contact us for a price.

Please note: The final printed quantity may vary by a max. of 5% above or below the quantity ordered. We cannot guarantee exact quantities. ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO SIGHT OF FINAL ARTWORK & FINISHING SPEC REQUIRED | PRICES VALID 1st May 2023



Screen Printed Pre Finished Bags Screen Printed Pre finished budget bags, white 100% cotton 130gsm, with Standard 60cm handles. Single Sided

			Set Up & Fi	m Charge			
	50	100	250	500	1,000		
1 colour	£2.43	£2.32	£2 .11	£2.06	£2.01	Under 1,000 bags	£32 per colour
2 colours	£3.43	£2.82	£2.31	£2.16	£2.09		
3 colours	£4.43	£3.32	£2.51	£2.26	£2 .17	Over 1,000	Free of
4 colours	£5.43	£3.82	£2.71	£2.36	£2.25	bags	charge

Screen Printed Pre Finished Bags Screen Printed Pre finished budget bags, white 100% cotton 130gsm, with Standard 60cm handles. Double Sided

			Double	blaea			
		Set Up & Film	Charge				
	50	100	250	500	1,000		
1 colour	£3.23	£3.12	£2.91	£2.86	£2.81		£32 per colour
2 colours	£4.23	£3.62	£3 .11	£2.96	£2.89		
3 colours	£5.23	£4.12	£3.31	£3.06	£2.97		Free of
4 colours	£6.23	£4.52	£3.51	£3.16	£3.05	bags	charge

Screen Printed Pre Finished Bags Screen Printed Pre finished budget bags, white 100% cotton 200gsm, with Standard 60cm handles. Single Sided

			onigic o	laca			
			Set Up & Fil	m Charge			
	50	100	250	500	1,000		
1 colour	£2.93	£2.82	£2.61	£2.56	£2.5 1	Under 1,000 bags	£32 per colour
2 colours	£3.93	£3.32	£2.81	£2.66	£2.59		
3 colours	£4.93	£3.82	£3.01	£2.76	£2.67	Over 1,000	Free of
4 colours	£5.93	£4.32	£3.21	£2.86	£2.75	bags	charge

Screen Printed Pre Finished Bags Screen Printed Pre finished budget bags, white 100% cotton 200gsm, with Standard 60cm handles. Double Sided

			Set Up & Film Charge				
	50	100	250	500	1,000		
1 colour	£3.73	£3.62	£3.41	£3.36	£3.31	Under 1,000 bags	£32 per colour
2 colours	£4.73	£4.12	£3.61	£3.46	£3.39		
3 colours	£5.73	£4.62	£3.81	£3.56	£3.47	Over 1,000	Free of
4 colours	£6.73	£5.12	£4.01	£3.66	£3.55	bags	charge